Verkaufspreis:
Mietpreis:
Gebiete:
Immobilientyp:
Blick:

GrundstlcksgroR3e:

Bebaute Flache:
Terrasse:
Schlafzimmer:
Badezimmer:

€ 418,950

€0

Sudwesten
Villen/Fincas/Hauser
Garten

200 m?

130 m?

12 m?

2
2

Referenz Nr.:
Laufzeit:

Lage:

Baujahr:

1. Meereslinie:
Heizung:

Klimaanlage:
Parking:
Pool:
Mdblierung:

102158

Costa de la Calma
1972

Nein

Elektrische
Heizkorper

Ja

Garage

Nein

Mobliert
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